Letnja liga Beograda 2013
Beograd, 25.5. - 2.6.2013

Disciplina 18
1.6.2013 - 20:25

Zenski, 200m Ledno/Back

18 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Rekord Devojke do 10 godina 2:44.53 GROZDANIC, Maja Ccz Beograd 15.6.1991
Rekord Devojke do 12 godina 2:32.11 CREVAR, Anja DP Beograd 21.10.2012
Rekord Devojke do 14 godina 2:23.62 BASARABA, Andrea PAR Beograd 26.7.2007
Rekord Devojke do 16 godina 2:16.66 BASARABA, Andrea PAR Beograd 1.8.2008
Apsolutni Nacionalni Rekord Zene 2:16.66 BASARABA, Andrea PAR Beograd 1.8.2008
Limit 13 - 14: 3:33.42; 15 - 16: 3:18.12; 17 - 18: 3:06.44
GR.
Grupalod 13
1 PETROVIC, Marijana 00 Nun NT
2 MAKSIMOVIC, Irena 00 PK,Barakuda" NT
3 KATANCEVIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek NT
5 TONIC, Andjela 01 PKLA Kolubara Lazarevac NT
6 MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 PK Vracar NT
7 JASAROVSKI, Sofija 02 Plavi Talas NT
8 MILOVANOQVIC, Ana 02  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek NT
Grupa2od 13
2 SEKULIC, Helena 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra NT
3 RAKITA, Milena 03 Plavi Talas NT
4 DIMKIC, Isidora 03 Plavi Talas NT
5 CVETKOVIC, Sara 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra NT
6 BOSNJAK, Anja 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
7 TERZIC, Jovana 04  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek NT
8 NARADI, lvana 04 Plavi Talas NT
Grupa 3 od 13
1 CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 CrvenaZvezda NT
2 VUKOVIC, Andjela 00  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek NT
3 MARKOVIC, Andrea 00 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
4 MITROVIC, Andrea 99  Plivacki klub Sigma NT
5 VITOMIROV, Minja 99  Nun NT
6 SOBAT, Bogdana 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
7 BABAC, Sonja 99 CrvenaZvezda NT
8 MANIC, Isidora 99 PK,,Barakuda" NT
Grupa4od 13
1 MUJIC, Milica 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"'Beogra NT
2 LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
3 OSTOJIC, Andjela 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac NT
4 MARTINOVIC, Milica 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac NT
5 JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac NT
6 SIMIC, Milica 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"'Beogra NT
7 JANKOVIC, Natasa 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
8 KAPUNAC, Smiljana 02 PK Vracar NT
Grupa5o0d 13
1 CAJIC, Anja 01  Plivacki klub Sigma NT
2 GELEMANOVIC, Irina 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"'Beogra NT
3 SAVCIC, Dragana 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
4 ALL DIMMON, Iness 02 CrvenaZvezda NT
5 STANKOVIC, Ana 02 PK,,Barakuda" NT
6 TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek NT
7 RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 CrvenaZvezda NT
8 MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 CrvenaZvezda NT
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Letnja liga Beograda 2013
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Disciplina 18, Zenski, 200m Ledno/Back

Grupa 6 0d 13

1 IVKOVIC, Miona

2 ZIVKOVIC, Sara

3 RADIVOJEVIC, Milica

4 LAZAREVIC, Nadja

5 ANGELESKI, Iva

6 CUZOVIC, Margita Masa
7 SARENAC, Nina

8 MILOSEVIC, Sofija

Grupa 7 od 13

SAVATOVIC, Tamara
MAKSIMOVIC, Milica
STANKOVIC, Una
DRAKULIC, Marija
CORBIC, Milica
BOSKOV, Andjela
ZEBIC, Andjela
MANIC, Nevena

WN -

o~NO 01 b

Grupa 8 od 13

1 MRDAKOQVIC, Lana

2 PETROVIC, Una

3 IVIC, Una

4 JEJINA, Teodora

5 JANJUSEVIC, Anja

6 DASKALOVSKI, Teodora
7 JOVANOVIC, Tamara

8 KRSMANOVIC, Jovana

Grupa9od 13

PAVLOVIC, lva
MIJATOVIC, Natalija
DEVRNJA, Savina
GUCONIC, Milica
MITRIC, Teodora
GUZIJAN, Milica
LALIC, Katarina
RISTIVOJEVIC, Andjela

wWN B

N

5
6
7
8

Grupa10o0d 13

1 PANTELIC, Ana

2 MILOSEVIC, Ana

3 DASKALOVSKI, Katarina
4 JOSIC, Andjela

5 STEVANOVIC, Marija

6 ZIVKOVIC, Emilija

7 PAVLOVIC, Martina

8 GACEVIC, Andrijana

Plivacki klub,,11.april'Beogra
PK "BPK" Bgd

PK Vracar

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Nun

PK Vracar

Nun

PK Tri Delfina

ERERERER

96 PK"BPK"Bgd

02  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

01 PK Vracar

01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
99 Tent

04 PK Vracar

96 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
97 PK,,Barakuda"

00 PK,Barakuda"

02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
00 CrvenaZvezda

98 PK,,Barakuda"

03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

03 PK Vracar

00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
99 PK Vracar

00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"'Beogra
00 PK,,Barakuda"

01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

01  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
01 PKTri Delfina

99  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

00 Tent

98 CrvenaZvezda

00 PK,,Barakuda"

00 PK Vracar

01 Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

01 CrvenaZvezda

02 Tent

00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

589555555

=

4:43.09
3:52.02
3:51.05
3:51.21
4:28.95

3:48.97
3:41.61
3:37.60
3:36.52
3:37.56
3:40.15
3:43.03
3:50.71

3:32.83

3:18.91
3:17.12
3:17.22
3:21.44
3:28.99
3:33.01

3:09.04
3:06.25
3:04.65
3:04.15
3:04.20
3:04.93
3:08.34
3:13.34
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Grupa 1l od 13

1 GRBIC, Jelena 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:02.65
2 RADULOVIC, Ana 02 CrvenaZvezda 3:00.94
3 CVETKOVIC, Marija 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:00.80
4 MALETIC, Nadja 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:58.47
5 DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:59.18
6 MUTAVDZIC, Isidora 96 PK Vracar 3:00.89
7 RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Tent 3:01.49
8 ZIVIC, Teodora 02 CrvenaZvezda 3:03.81

Grupa 12 od 13

1 HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:56.56
2 BABIC, Sofija 99 CrvenaZvezda 2:56.43
3 VELJKOVIC, Lana 00 CrvenaZvezda 2:53.72
4 CULIBRK, Tara 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:52.23
5 ANTONIC, Katarina 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:52.66
6 MILADINOVIC, Sara 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:55.85
7 ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:56.43
8 BABIC, Marija 98 PK Vracar 2:58.03

Grupa13 od 13

1 DENIC, Luna 97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:51.47
2 KUCUK, Katarina 96  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:49.67
3 KAZIMIROQVIC, Jelena 95  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:42.80
4 VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97  Crvena Zvezda 2:22.85
5 VELICKOVIC, Andjela 95 CrvenaZvezda 2:30.55
6 RADONJIC, Jelena 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:44.09
7 JOVANOVIC, Nina 97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:50.22
8 STANISAVLJIEVIC, Jovana 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:51.88
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